Produkt

o, |

Borrchuckdorn med MK-skaft

MK1/B12

50131112

Borrchuckdorn med MK skaft for fastspanning av borrchuck

e Hairdad
e DIN238
e Vissad

08-05-2024

Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Produktspecifikationer

50131112

5708004002864

8466102000

1

Barcode

Bruttovikt

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004002864
62 mm

12,06 mm

11,1 mm

12,07 mm

18,5 mm

89 mm

0,080 kg



